	1 SINIF
	TIBBI DOKUMANTASYON VE SEKRETERLIK
	

	
	9.00
	10.00
	11.00
	12.00
	13.00
	14.00
	15.00
	16.00
	17.00
	18.00

	Pzt
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	TDS102

MCELIK
ONLİNE
	TDS102

MCELIK
ONLİNE
	

	Salı
	TDS108

SGURLER

ES 2 - D15
	
	
	
	SMO102A

EBAGRIACIK

VT 3 D01
	SMO102A

EBAGRIACIK

VT 3 D01
	
	
	
	


	Çarş
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Perş
	
	TDS106+BY404

SGURLER
ONLİNE
	TDS106+BY404

SGURLER
ONLİNE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cuma
	TDS108

SGURLER

ES 2 - D15
	TDS108

SGURLER

ES 2 - D15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ctesi
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	2.SINIF
	TIBBI DOKUMANTASYON VE SEKRETERLIK
	

	
	9.00
	10.00
	11.00
	12.00
	13.00
	14.00
	15.00
	16.00
	17.00
	18.00

	Pzt
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Salı
	SMO202C

TBALCI
ONLİNE
	SMO202C

TBALCI
ONLİNE
	
	
	
	
	SMO204

ADOLUNAY
ONLİNE
	SMO204

ADOLUNAY
ONLİNE 
	
	

	Çarş
	
	
	SMO201

S.SUZEK
ONLİNE
	TDS202+BY206
SGURLER

ES 2 - D15
	TDS202+BY206
SGURLER

ES 2 - D15
	
	
	
	
	

	Perş
	
	
	
	
	TDS202+BY206

SGURLER

SBF 2 -D11
	
	
	
	
	

	Cuma
	SMO208

A.O.SEHIRLI
ONLİNE
	
	SMO210A

T.BALCI
ONLİNE
	SMO210A

T.BALCI
ONLİNE
	
	SMO206B

ONURLUOZ
ONLİNE
	SMO206B

ONURLUOZ
ONLİNE
	
	
	

	CUMARTESİ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


